JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
DIMENSIONS:
WAS-4FT-42W-35K-D
WAS-4FT-42W-40K-D
WAS-4FT-42W-50K-D
46.8"(L) x 6.5"(W) x 2.5"(H)
Ideal for hotel, offices, retail outlets, restaurant, parking garages,
storage room, conference room, education facilities and more.
LED STANDARD WRAP-AROUND FIXTURE
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• Voltage: 100-277VAC
• Wattage: 42W
• Power factor: >0.95
• Efficacy: 104LM/W
LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS:
• Dimming: 0~10 dimmable
• Lens: Opal Polycarbonate
• Light Source: High-lumen LEDs
• Total lumens: 4400LM
• Color temperature: 3000K/4000K/5000K
• Color rendering index: >82
HOUSING SPECIFICATIONS:
• Die-formed heavy gauge cold rolled steel with powder
coated white
• Steel Thickness: 24 Gauge
• Optional Driver
• Installation: Ceiling-mounted
• Ambient Temperature: -22°F ~ 107°F
WARRANTY: 5 years
CERTIFICATIONS: UL, DLC
MODEL WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS COLOR TEMP
WAS-4FT-42W-35K-D 42W 100~277VAC   4400LM  3000K
WAS-4FT-42W-40K-D 42W 100~277VAC   4400LM  4000K
WAS-4FT-42W-50K-D 42W 100~277VAC   4400LM  5000K
Re
v.
 2
01
9-
09
-2
6
WESTGATE MFG., INC. • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252